LANDER UNIVERISTY

ROOM & BOARD/MEAL PLAN FEES

PER SEMESTER for 2023/2024

Bearcat Village:
e Double Occupancy
e Single Occupancy
Brookside:
e Building 1
e Building 2-7
Centennial Hall:
Chipley:
e Double Occupancy
e Single Occupancy
Lide:
e Double Occupancy
e Single Occupancy
(ADA only)
McGhee Court:
New Residence:
Thomason:
University Place:

Williamston:

Residence Halls

$3,190
$3,500

$2,990
$2,580
$3,860

$2,990
$3,400

$3,190
$3,500

$2,830

$3,760
$3,660

$3,240
$2,990

Meal Plans

All Access:
e $100 Bearcat Bucks
o 20 Meal Exchange™ $2 550
e 10 Guest Meals
165 Block:
e $450 Bearcat Bucks
e 20 Meal Exchange®
e 10 Guest Meals
100 Block**
e $350 Bearcat Bucks
e 10 Meal Exchange
e 5 Guest Meals
50 Block**
e $275 Bearcat Bucks
$350 Bearcat Bucks**
e $350 Bearcat Bucks  $350

*Meal Exchange allows students to
redeem a block meal at on-campus
retail locations

**ONLY Bearcat Village and McGhee

Court have these options

$2,550

$1,650

$1,000



