LANDER UNIVERISTY

ROOM & BOARD/MEAL PLAN FEES PER SEMESTER for 2023/2024

Residence Halls

Bearcat Village:	
 Double Occupancy 	\$3,190
 Single Occupancy 	\$3,500
Brookside:	
Building 1	\$2,990
Building 2-7	\$2,580
Centennial Hall:	\$3,860
Chipley:	
 Double Occupancy 	\$2,990
 Single Occupancy 	\$3,400
Lide:	
 Double Occupancy 	\$3,190
 Single Occupancy 	\$3,500
(ADA only)	
McGhee Court:	\$2,830
New Residence:	\$3,760
Thomason:	\$3,660
University Place:	\$3,240
Williamston:	\$2,990

Meal Plans

All Access:

- \$100 Bearcat Bucks
- 20 Meal Exchange* **\$2,550**
- 10 Guest Meals

165 Block:

- \$450 Bearcat Bucks
- 20 Meal Exchange* \$2,550
- 10 Guest Meals

100 Block**

- \$350 Bearcat Bucks
- 10 Meal Exchange \$1,650
- 5 Guest Meals

50 Block**

• \$275 Bearcat Bucks \$1,000

\$350 Bearcat Bucks**

• \$350 Bearcat Bucks \$350

*Meal Exchange allows students to redeem a block meal at on-campus retail locations

**ONLY Bearcat Village and McGhee Court have these options